### 990134957 05/11/2023

### TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD266336

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
ENNISMORE HOTEL MANAGEMENT UK LIMITED	04/20/2023

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	ENNISMORE HOTEL MANAGEMENT UK LIMITED	
Address:	Third Floor, 20 Old Bailey	
	EC4M 7AN, LONDON	
Country:	GB	
Entity Type:	Private limited Company	
Entity Country:	United Kingdom, England and Wales	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79136555

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Correspondent Name: ENNISMORE HOTEL MANAGEMENT UK LIMITED

Address: 10 Norwich Street

Londres EC4A 1BD

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 008069 FRAME: 0585

990134957

### **THIS**

## **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 008069 FRAME: 0586

**RECORDED: 05/11/2023**